Evaluates: MAX77932CMAX77932 Evaluation Kit
Click here to ask about the production status of specific part numbers.
General Description
The MAX77932 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested surface-mount PCB that evaluates the 8A
dual-phase switched-capacitor converter MAX77932C.
The MAX77932 EV kit includes the IC evaluation board
with an integrated I2C communication interface and a

PART TYPE
MAX77932EVKIT# EV Kit
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated  │  7www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX77932CMAX77932 Evaluation Kit
MAX77932 EV Kit Bill of Materials
REF_DES DNI/DNP QTY MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION
AVDD, BST1N, BST1P, BST2N, BST2P, C1N, C1P,
C2N, C2P, EN, EXTVIO, HVDD, IRQB, PGNDINS,
PGNDOS, PGOOD, SCL, SDA, VINS, VIO, VOUTS
21 5000 KEYSTONE N/A TEST POINT; PIN DIA=0.1IN; TOTAL LENGTH=0.3IN; BOARD
HOLE=0.04IN; RED; PHOSPHOR BRONZE WIRE SILVER PLATE FINISH;
C1, C51 2 GRM32EC81C476KE15 MURATA 47UF CAP; SMT (1210); 47UF; 10%; 16V; X6S; CERAMIC CHIP
C2, C5 2 C0402X5R100-105KNE; GRM155R61A105KE15 VENKEL LTD.;MURATA 1UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 1UF; 10V; TOL=10%;
MODEL=; TG=-55 DEGC TO +85 DEGC; TC=X5R
C6, C7 2 CL05A475MO5NUN SAMSUNG ELECTRO-MECHANICS 4.7UF CAP; SMT (0402); 4.7UF; 20%; 16V; X5R; CERAMIC CHIP
C9, C24, C49 3 ANY ANY 1UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0201); CERAMIC CHIP; 1UF; 10V; TOL=20%;
MODEL=CL SERIES; TG=-55 DEGC TO +85 DEGC; TC=X5R;
FORMFACTOR
C10, C14, C15, C19 4 ANY ANY 0.047UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0201); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.047UF; 25V; TOL=10%;
MODEL=C SERIES; TG=-55 DEGC TO +85 DEGC; TC=X5R;
FORMFACTOR
C11, C12, C16, C17 4 GRM188R60J476ME15 MURATA 47UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 47UF; 6.3V; TOL=20%; TG=-
55 DEGC TO +85 DEGC; TC=X5R
C20, C21 2
GRM155R60J106ME44;
GRM155R60J106ME47;
C1005X5R0J106M050BC; CL05A106MQ5NUN;
C0402C106M9PAC
MURATA;MURATA;TDK;SAMSUN
G ELECTRONICS;KEMET 10UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 10UF; 6.3V; TOL=20%; TG=-
55 DEGC TO +85 DEGC; TC=X5R
C25 1 GRM21BR61A476ME15 MURATA 47UF CAP; SMT (0805); 47UF; 20%; 10V; X5R; CERAMIC CHIP
C26-C29, C35, C37-C39, C42-C44, C47, C48 13 GRM155R71A104JA01 MURATA 0.1UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.1UF; 10V; TOL=5%; TG=-
55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC; TC=X7R
C30-C32, C45, C46 5 C0402C105K8PAC;CC0402KRX5R6BB105 KEMET;YAGEO 1UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 1UF; 10V; TOL=10%; TG=-55
DEGC TO +85 DEGC; TC=X5R
C33, C36 2 C0402C0G500270JNP; GRM1555C1H270JA01 VENKEL LTD.;MURATA 27PF CAPACITOR; SMT; 0402; CERAMIC;  27pF; 50V; 5%; C0G; -55degC to +
125degC; 0 +/-30PPM/degC
C34, C40, C41 3 C1005X5R1A475K050 TDK 4.7UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 4.7UF; 10V; TOL=10%; TG=-
55 DEGC TO +85 DEGC; TC=X5R
C56 1 GRM155R71E104KE14;C1005X7R1E104K050BB
;TMK105B7104KVH;CGJ2B3X7R1E104K050BB MURATA;TDK;TAIYO YUDEN;TDK 0.1UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.1UF; 25V; TOL=10%;
MODEL=GRM SERIES; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC; TC=X7R
C57 1 NMC0402X7R103K16TRP;
GRM155R71C103KA01; CC0402KRX7R7BB103